Model Name:3' Mini Soccer Table

INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL



Part List

#1 #2 #3 #4
/
Side Panel End Panel Playing Field Left Leg
2 Pcs 2 Pcs 1 Pc 2 Pcs
#5 #6 #7 #8
>,
Right Leg Playfield Support 1/4” Bolt 1/4” Washer
2 Pcs 1 Pc 16 Pcs 16 Pcs
#9 #10 #11 #12
Flat Head Screw Washer Head Screw Plastic Bumper Plastic Washer
4 Pcs 2 Pcs 12 Pcs 12 Pcs
#13 #14 #15 #16
%g%?%
l$=§‘=
Slide Scorer Triangle Insert Handle Rod Cap
2 Pcs 4 Pcs 6 Pcs 6 Pcs
#18 #19 #20

B17

1 Blue Player Rod

3 Blue Players Rod

1 Red Player Rod

3 Red Players Rod

1 Pc 2 Pcs 1 Pc 2 Pcs
#21 #29
Q \
\
Soccer Ball Wrench
2 Pcs 1 Pc




Step:1

#1 #2 #7 #8
<
/ SN =g 0
= y
Side Panel End Panel
1 Pcs 2 Pcs 1/4” Bolt 1/4” Washer
4 Pcs 4 Pcs
#22
\§\
\
Wrench

1 Pc




Step: 2

817

1 Blue Player Rod
1 Pc

3 Blue Players Rod
2 Pcs

£19

1 Red Player Rod
1 Pc

3 Red Players Rod
2 Pcs

#11

Plastic Bumper
12 Pcs

£12

Plastic Washer
12 Pcs

1
\\\\\\\‘w 1 Blue Player Rod #17

» 3 Red Players Rod #20
»3 Blue Players Rod #18

> 3 Red Players Rod #20
" 3 Blue Players Rod #]8
" 1 Red Player Rod #19




Playing Field




Step:4

#1 #4 #5 #6
A <‘
Side Panel )
1 Pes Left Leg Right Leg Playfield Support
2 Pcs 2 Pcs 1 Pc
#10 #14 #7 #8
Washer Head Screw Triangle Insert 1/4” Bolt 1/4” Washer

2 Pcs

4 Pcs

12 Pcs

12 Pcs




Step:b

#15 #16 #13 #9

® % N

Handle Rod Cap Slide Scorer Flat Head Screw
6 Pcs 6 Pcs 2 Pcs 4 Pcs
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